
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 5 400 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNRISE JENNY Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 2P 5/1B. Field 535333 4/3240

 2 SHE'S A PEARL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/2P. Sims 541248 3/2232

 3 MR. DOO Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/3D. Wilson 534255 2/1218

 4 ASTON MATRICE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/2J. Fletcher 534637 4/2216

 5 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 529259 2/1213

 6 BRADMAN BEST Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/3B. Field 525609 3/1211

 7 GOLD ON BLACK 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/4C. Field 534258 1/0195

 8 SUPER ATHLETIC Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0194

 9 BRIGHT SPARK Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1Y 2Y 5/3J. Porter 526346 3/1164

 10 LIKA LOCO Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5Y 5/3C. Field 525610 2/1163

 11 ZIPPING CAMILLA Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4J. Mackay 539874 1/0151

 12 PHOENIX OF FIRE Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 6P 5/1D. Roach 492341 4/3150

 13 FRATERNITY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4P. Sims 541240 1/0149

 14 BIG CLAIMS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/3N. Mcintosh 498832 3/1147

 15 PRETTY BOY DOO Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3Y 5/4D. Wilson 534257 1/0142

 16 SPEEDY FIRE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P (FTF)P 7Y 5/4S. Ramshaw 528434 1/0133

 17 MISTER EASTWOOD Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 4P 5/4M. Davidson 528825 1/0117

 18 MIGHTY MISSILE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5Y 5/4M. Davidson 537582 1/0116

 19 ELIZA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0102

 20 MAIN ATTRACTION Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6Y 5/4G. Case 496048 1/091

 21 ABLE SHARK Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 5P 5/4J. Sledzianowski 527333 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING OF HEARTS 2 Last start winner MAT, 12/07/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1J. Porter 536571 5/3208

 2 SCOTTY 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 12/07/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4J. Porter 536010 7/0212

 3 AGLAND SMOKE Last start placegetter MAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 6Y 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 6/4148

 4 SUPER FAB 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2J. Mackay 536798 7/2294

 5 JIMMY THE FOX Last start Country winner WAU, 26/06/2021, R4, Y 1Y 7P 5P 5/1K. Miller 507628 6/3152

 6 MAXI MARVEL Dropping in grade MAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1T. Mason 532295 5/3156

 7 SUNRISE JENNY Weighted points score MAT, 24/06/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/1B. Field 535333 4/3240

 8 NITROGLYCERINE Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4D. Flanagan 534187 6/0240

 9 BRADMAN BEST Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R5, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3B. Field 525609 3/1211

 10 GOLD ON BLACK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4C. Field 534258 1/0195

 11 KEY CAN DO Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1L. Davis 497378 5/4150

 12 JOHANSSON Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1M. Davidson 524910 6/4141

 13 MAIN ATTRACTION Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/4G. Case 496048 1/091

 14 ABLE SHARK Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4J. Sledzianowski 527333 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASINO ROAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/06/2021, R2, Y 3Y 4P 5P M/1P. Parrelli 526595 0/078

 2 KEY STATE First start M/1D. Roach 533678 0/00

 3 UNCLE PAT First start M/1T. Kunde 544592 0/00

 4 MRS. BEAR Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 12/07/2021, R1, P 5P M/1G. Dunphy 537900 0/050

 5 MEKONG TASH Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 12/07/2021, R1, P 7P M/1G. Dunphy 541412 0/033

 6 CRINGE Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 08/07/2021, R2, P 7P M/1L. Harborne 534524 0/033

 7 MEAN MACHINE Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1A. Barrett 539071 0/050

 8 SUPER DYNAMITE Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 4P 8P M/1D. White 528059 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Last start winner MAT, 05/07/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2C. Field 525607 9/2300

 2 SUPER FAB 1 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Mackay 536798 7/4294

 3 KATANA Last start placegetter GRA, 30/06/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1J. Gallaway 520005 15/6276

 4 ASTON RAPIDE 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/1M. Davidson 521941 14/0246

 5 SCOTTY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 7P 4/1/1J. Porter 536010 7/4212

 6 MATSUMI Weighted points score MEA, 19/06/2021, R5 5C 1C 4P 4/1/2W. Bright 528321 10/1195

 7 ZIPPING MASERATI Last start winner GRA, 07/07/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 539873 2/0158

 8 SCRAPING BY Last start placegetter WAU, 14/07/2021, R10, P 2P (FEL)P 5P 5/1J. King 520007 13/2324

 9 GOLD ON BLACK 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4C. Field 534258 1/0195

 10 ROXY SUNRISE 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 21/06/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4B. Field 535332 6/0288

 11 KING OF HEARTS 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 12/07/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4J. Porter 536571 5/0208

 12 SONIC NISMO Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 1P 5/3T. Mason 527516 8/1243

 13 ASTON MATRICE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3J. Fletcher 534637 4/1216

 14 SON OF FERNANDO Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2E. Want 526635 6/2213

 15 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1D. Flanagan 534186 5/4201

 16 SUZIE NISMO Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 8P 5/3T. Mason 527519 5/1195

 17 BRUCE MICK GLENN Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R9, P 5P 5C 4C 5/2C. Hensing 530534 6/2190

 18 SPEEDY FIRE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R7, P 3P (FTF)P 7Y 5/4S. Ramshaw 528434 1/0133

 19 OUR LAST SHOT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3M. Capper 536363 3/1132

 20 VESNA SPOLLY Weighted points score SLE, 25/06/2021, R5 6P 6P 1P 5/4S. Spoljaric 540888 1/0105

 21 ELIZA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0102

 22 CAPPER'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4M. Capper 536364 1/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 5 450 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON BARAK Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Fletcher 535180 6/5320

 2 SHE'S SALACIOUS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3P. Sims 541245 4/1258

 3 SUAALII Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/2C. Field 535334 3/2258

 4 ZANE HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/2P. Parrelli 526582 3/2234

 5 MICKEY DOO Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/3M. Davidson 534261 2/1167

 6 BIG CLAIMS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/3N. Mcintosh 498832 3/1147

 7 ZIPPING EVE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 539872 1/0134

 8 RENNY'S DIGGIN' Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 6P 5/3T. Mason 535657 2/1129

 9 ZIPPING HEAT Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 538794 1/0124

 10 ELIZA 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING MASERATI Last start winner GRA, 07/07/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 539873 2/0158

 2 SCRAPING BY Last start placegetter WAU, 14/07/2021, R10, P 2P (FEL)P 5P 5/1J. King 520007 13/2324

 3 GOLD ON BLACK 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 21/06/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4C. Field 534258 1/0195

 4 ROXY SUNRISE 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 21/06/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4B. Field 535332 6/0288

 5 KING OF HEARTS 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 12/07/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4J. Porter 536571 5/0208

 6 SONIC NISMO Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 1P 5/3T. Mason 527516 8/1243

 7 ASTON MATRICE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3J. Fletcher 534637 4/1216

 8 SON OF FERNANDO Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2E. Want 526635 6/2213

 9 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1D. Flanagan 534186 5/4201

 10 SUZIE NISMO Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 8P 5/3T. Mason 527519 5/1195

 11 BRUCE MICK GLENN Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R9, P 5P 5C 4C 5/2C. Hensing 530534 6/2190

 12 SPEEDY FIRE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R7, P 3P (FTF)P 7Y 5/4S. Ramshaw 528434 1/0133

 13 OUR LAST SHOT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3M. Capper 536363 3/1132

 14 VESNA SPOLLY Weighted points score SLE, 25/06/2021, R5 6P 6P 1P 5/4S. Spoljaric 540888 1/0105

 15 ELIZA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0102

 16 CAPPER'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4M. Capper 536364 1/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING YANNICK Last start placegetter GRA, 28/06/2021, R4, P 3P M/1J. Mackay 539868 0/0117

 2 HIGHLIGHT REEL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 12/07/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1P. Young 534529 0/0113

 3 JACKEY MOON Last start placegetter MAT, 12/07/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 7P M/1L. Davis 533675 0/091

 4 BALBOA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 18/11/2020, R5, 2 6P 4P 3P M/1J. King 520009 0/096

 5 EIFFEL FOR YOU Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 12/07/2021, R2, P 6P M/1A. Foley 536402 0/042

 6 BRUCE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 7P M/1M. Davidson 537580 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P NG 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA WILLIAM Last start winner GAR, 09/07/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2M. Davidson 529688 10/6292

 2 FINEFEUIAKI 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 05/07/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 2/1/2J. Porter 526344 16/8308

 3 IMPRESS SHADES Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 2/1/1J. Mackay 533841 10/8340

 4 MORE SAUCE 1 Last start winner GRA, 07/07/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2M. Lill 526388 11/4330

 5 IMPRESS US Last start winner TEM, 11/07/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2P. Sims 533845 7/5306

 6 IMPRESS TROY Last start winner MAT, 05/07/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 1P 3/1/2J. Mackay 532789 10/4219

 7 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Last start winner MAT, 05/07/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2C. Field 525607 9/2300

 8 SUPER FAB 1 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Mackay 536798 7/4294

 9 KATANA Last start placegetter GRA, 30/06/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1J. Gallaway 520005 15/6276

 10 ASTON RAPIDE 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/1M. Davidson 521941 14/0246

 11 SCOTTY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 7P 4/1/1J. Porter 536010 7/4212

 12 MATSUMI Weighted points score MEA, 19/06/2021, R5 5C 1C 4P 4/1/2W. Bright 528321 10/1195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P MX 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHELSEA REUNION Last start placegetter MAT, 12/07/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3J. Mackay 532551 2/1195

 2 CAPPER'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4M. Capper 536364 1/0102

 3 MOONLIGHT RUN Weighted points score MAT, 15/03/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 523459 1/098

 4 LAZZERETTI Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 4P M/1G. Barnett 530465 0/0143

 5 HIGHLIGHT REEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1P. Young 534529 0/0113

 6 MIGHTY MRS Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 4P M/1M. Davidson 537586 0/0110

 7 MARLEY SPOLLY Weighted points score M/1S. Spoljaric 540885 0/00

9 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 15 July 2021 - 07:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P NG 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LINE OF QUALITY Last start winner MAT, 12/07/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2D. Thomas 525681 8/4243

 2 SUPREME STREAM Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 4/1/2G. Geary 500990 9/0213

 3 TATUM Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R2, P 6P 7Y 1Y 4/1/2P. Parrelli 524923 9/4195

 4 EVIL EYES Last start placegetter MAT, 12/07/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 3/0165

 5 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 4C 5/4J. Porter 529546 7/0298

 6 JABENI Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 2P 5/3C. Hensing 525218 7/1219

 7 OUR LAST SHOT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/07/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4M. Capper 536363 3/0132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAAS Weighted points score GRA, 14/06/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 3P 1/1J. Gallaway 520011 19/16222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 19 July 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROXY SUNRISE 2 Last start winner MAT, 21/06/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2B. Field 535332 6/5288

 2 ASTON RAPIDE 2 Last start winner MAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2M. Davidson 521941 14/13246

 3 MORE SAUCE 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 07/07/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2M. Lill 526388 11/5330

 4 FINEFEUIAKI 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 3/1/1J. Porter 526344 16/5308
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